Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HAR-002P Bus: 52

Route Description: HARTMAN PM Driver:

Time: 0:00 Anchor: HART

Distance: 0 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 12:32 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

9/10/2021 11:38 AM HAR-002P 1/8



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HAR-003P Bus:

Route Description: HARTMAN PM Driver:

Time: 16:23 Anchor:

Distance: 3.94 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:09 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Hartman Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Hartman Elementary 43 0
3:31 pm (2) ARLETA BLVD @ E 74TH TERR 0 9
3:32 pm (3) PASEO BLVD @ E 72ND ST 0 3
3:34 pm (4) E 72ND ST @ PARK AVE 0 5
3:35 pm (5) E 72ND ST @ WABASH AVE 0 5
3:37 pm (6) E 73RD ST @ BROOKLYN AVE 0 3
3:37 pm (7) E 73RD ST @ GARFIELD AVE 0 5
3:39 pm (8) E 74TH ST @ PARK AVE 0 6
3:40 pm (9) E 74TH ST @ WABASH AVE 0 1
3:41 pm (10) PROSPECT AVE @ E 75TH ST 0 2
3:42 pm (11) MONTGALL AVE @ E 74TH ST 0 4
3:43 pm E 74TH ST No Intersection 0 0

9/10/2021 11:38 AM

HAR-003P

2/8



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HAR-004P Bus: 16

Route Description: HARTMAN PM Driver:

Time: 12:48 Anchor: HART

Distance: 3.73 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 4:43 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Hartman Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Hartman Elementary 29 0
3:32 pm (2) BROOKLYN AVE @ E 70TH TERR 0 6
3:33 pm (3) OLIVE ST @ E 70TH ST 0 7
3:34 pm (4) PROSPECT AVE @ E 69TH TERR 0 1
3:35 pm (5) 6741 PROSPECT AV 0 1
3:35 pm (6) PROSPECT AVE @ E 67TH TERR 0 2
3:36 pm (7) OLIVE ST @ E 68TH ST 0 11
3:39 pm (8) PASEO BLVD @ E 69TH ST 0 1
3:39 pm 6906 PASEO BLVD 0 0

9/10/2021 11:38 AM HAR-004P 3/8



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HAR-005P Bus:

Route Description: HARTMAN PM Driver:

Time: 27:30 Anchor:

Distance: 9.19 Updated: Sep 01, 2021 4:30 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Hartman Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Hartman Elementary 29 0

3:31 pm (2) HIGHLAND AVE @ E 74TH ST 0 2

3:32 pm (3) E 74TH ST @ VIRGINIA AVE 0 5

3:33 pm (4) E 74TH ST @ FOREST AVE 0 5

3:35 pm (5) E 73RD ST @ LYDIA AVE 0 1

3:37 pm (6) HIGHLAND AVE @ E 72ND ST 0 3

3:38 pm (7) E72ND ST @ FLORA AVE 0 4

3:39 pm (8) E 72ND ST @ VIRGINIA AVE 0 4

3:40 pm (9) E 72ND ST @ FOREST AVE 0 3

3:47 pm (10) WYANDOTTE ST @ W 51ST ST 0 2

3:54 pm E 40TH ST @ TRACY AVE 0 0
9/10/2021 11:38 AM HAR-005P 4/8



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HAR-006P Bus:

Route Description: HARTMAN PM Driver:

Time: 28:30 Anchor:

Distance: 6.61 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 12:41 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Hartman Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Hartman Elementary 52 0
3:30 pm (2) LYDIA AVE @ E 75TH TERR 0 5
3:32 pm (3) PASEO BLVD @ E 77TH ST 0 4
3:34 pm (4) E77TH ST @ LYDIA AVE 0 13
3:36 pm (5) LYDIA AVE @ E 77TH TERR 0 4
3:37 pm (6) LYDIA AVE @ E 79TH ST 0 2
3:40 pm (7) BROOKLYN AVE @ E 77TH ST 0 2
3:41 pm (8) BROOKLYN AVE @ E 77TH TERR 0 8
3:44 pm (9) E 79TH ST @ BROOKLYN AVE 0 10
3:49 pm (10) WABASH AVE @ OLIVE ST 0 1
3:51 pm (11) PROSPECT AVE @ E 77TH ST 0 3
3:53 pm (12) E77TH ST @ WALROND AVE 0 0
3:55 pm WALROND AVE @ E 77TH TERR 0 0

9/10/2021 11:38 AM

HAR-006P

5/8



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HAR-007P Bus: 44

Route Description: HARTMAN PM Driver:

Time: 36:36 Anchor: HART

Distance: 9.19 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 12:36 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Hartman Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Hartman Elementary 74 0
3:28 pm (2) HOLMES RD @ E 78TH ST 0 1
3:30 pm (3) E77TH ST @ LOCUST ST 0 1
3:31 pm (4) OAK ST @ E 79TH ST 0 1
3:33 pm (5) W 77TH ST @ WYANDOTTE ST 0 1
3:40 pm (6) WARD PARKWAY PLZ @ W 79TH ST 0 1
3:42 pm (7) W 81ST ST @ MADISON AVE 0 1
3:44 pm (8) BELLEVIEW AVE @ W 84TH ST 0 3
3:46 pm (9) W 84TH ST @ PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0 1
3:48 pm (10) PICO ST @ MAIN ST 0 3
3:50 pm (11) CAMPBELL ST @ E 83RD TERR 0 3
3:52 pm (12) TROOST AVE @ E 82ND ST 0 17
3:56 pm (13) E 81ST ST @ CAMPBELL ST 0 3
3:57 pm (14) CAMPBELL ST @ 80TH ST 0 21
4:00 pm (15) TROOST AVE @ E 78TH ST 0 6
4:01 pm (16) TROOST AVE @ E 77TH TERR 0 2
4:01 pm (17) TROOST AVE @ E 76TH TERR 0 4
4:02 pm (18) E 75TH ST @ HARRISON ST 0 5

9/10/2021 11:38 AM HAR-007P 6/8



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HAR-040P Bus: 126

Route Description: HARTMAN SPED PM Driver:

Time: 18:06 Anchor: HART

Distance: 5.25 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 3:44 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Hartman Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Hartman Elementary 7 0

3:31 pm (2) 1434 E 76TH TER 0 1

3:37 pm (3) 2203 E 75TH ST 0 1

3:38 pm (4) 7300 HIGHLAND AV 0 1

3:39 pm (5) 7209 HIGHLAND AVE 0 1

3:43 pm (6) 6900 BROOKLYN AVE 0 2

3:44 pm (7) 6741 PROSPECT AV 0 1
9/10/2021 11:38 AM HAR-040P 7/8



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: HAR-041P

Route Description: HARTMAN SPED PM

Time: 25:36

Distance: 10.47 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 3:30 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Hartman Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Hartman Elementary 5 0

3:33 pm (2) 3905 E 72ND TER 0 1

3:35 pm (3) 7020/7015 JACKSON AVE 0 1

3:41 pm (4) 4533 E 59TH ST 0 1

3:42 pm (5) 3859 E 59TH ST 0 1

3:52 pm (6) 4107 HARDESTY AVE 0 1

3:52 pm HARDESTY AVE @ E 41ST TERR 0 0
9/10/2021 11:38 AM  HAR-041P 8/8



